
Ledou
x

H
w

y

H
ot Springs

B
lvd

NM Highway 276

NM
Highway

27
6

N
G

ra
n

d
A

ve

N
ew

M
exico

A
ve

8th S
t

7
th

 S
t

Mills Ave

S
 G

ra
n

d
 A

ve

County Road B44A

C
o

u
n

ty
R

o
ad

C
0

11

N
M

 H
ig

hw
ay

 2
50

Forest Road 391

NM
Highwa y 28

3

NM Highway 283

Legion Dr

C
am

in
o

de
R

on

F
or

es
t

D
r

W

C
om

m
er

ce
D

r

County Road A18a

C
ou

nt
y

R
oa

d
A

1
8

a

Cou
nt

y Roa
d

A34

County Road A19B

M
ira

 S
o

l R
d

Don

Jose
D

r

Villa San Pio X

Mora St

I-
25

N

A
la

m
ed

a
R

d

R
oa

d
R

un
ne

r
R

d

A
ve

ni
da

V
ill

a

Blue Canyon Rd

Airport Rd

Mt Calvary Ln

Campus Dr

Bea
ve

r
P

o
n

d
Tr

l

Linda Ln

County Road A17

County Road B44B

Bernalillo
St

Sabino St

N
 G

onzales St

Bonita
Ranch Rd

C
abolucero

Rd

C
am

ino Linda

County Road A6

County Road A6

County Road A14A

C
o

u
n

ty
 R

o
a

d
 A

1

Storrie
 Ave

S
u

lta
n

S
t

El Llano R
d

E
lu

ce
ro

D
r

P
ec

os
 S

t

Mountain View Dr

C
hapel Rd

Tilden Ave

6th
S

t

A Dr

S
 G

onzales S
t

E
lk

M
tn

San Miguel St

Cinder Rd

Teco
lote St

Baca Ave

Camp

S
t

Socorro St

Jo
ne

s 
R

d

Bernal St

Santa Ana StTaos St

Pinon St

Sapello St

Valencia St

Rincon St

Alamo St

Kavanaugh St

National St

Columbia St

C
ounty

R
oad

B
44A

S
ta

te
H

ig
h

w
a

y
1

0
5

Camino Ojo Sarco

Mine

Valley St

Low
er

C
olonias

R
d

W
e

st
 D

r

R
aybun St

Santa Fe Trl

B
ull Canyon Area

S
alazar S

t

Los Alam
ogordos Rd

Pino Rd

Q
ueens

S
t

Maestas-Sparks

Patro
n Rd

3rd S
t

C
ha

pe
rit

o

C
ha

pe
rit

o

Willia
ms Dr

Kathryn Dr

Old National Rd

5th S
t

Terra
ce Dr

Arm
ijo St

10th
S

t

C
o

llin
s

D
r

M
ontezum

a Ave

Jackson St

Luna D
r

Dora Celeste Dr

County Road A30

F
ro

nt
ag

e 
R

oa
d 

21
37

Elk Mountain Rd

Elk Mountain Rd

Lopez
St

Villa Sangria

University Ave

Lone Pine Mesa Rd

Douglas St

Lincoln Ave

Harlan Dr

E Baca Ave

Wind Horse Ranch Rd

8th S
t

12th S
t 11th S

t

4th S
t

Tupelo St

9th
St

S
arah

Ln

County Road A20

County Road A20

County Road B44D

P
en

da
rie

s
V

ill
ag

e
Ln

C
restview

D
r

D
on Fidel S

t

U
nion S

t
C

havez
St

Gallegos Rd

Eagle Loop

Grant S
t

Ju
niper

D
r

County Road A11A

C
oyote

R
d

S
P

acific
St

R
ai

lro
ad

 A
ve

S
ilv

er
F

ea
th

er
Tr

l

Moreno St

Thrupps Ln

C
al

le
de

l N
o

rt
e

B
lu

e
S

t

Levis
P

l

C
am

ino Oxido

C
o

u
n

ty
 R

o
a

d
 C

2
3

Sa
n Pablo

Loop

El
C

re

ston C ir

C
D

r

C
om

m
er

ce
S

t

Willow

R
ogers

Dr

Te
c

olote

C
o

u
n

ty
R

oad
C

24

Alta
Vis

Craig Rd

Sperry
Dr

Dorothy Ln

Vegas Dr

C
ounty

R
oad

A
7

B
ibb

Dr

G
unner Trl

R
om

ero
St

K
ings

S
t

Fair S
t

Fo
re

st
 D

r E

Castle
Ln

C
o

u
n

ty
R

o
a

d
B

44C

To
ps

id
e

C
yn

P
ine

D
r

Lakeview Dr

To
B

e
N

a
m

e
d

Forest R
oad

86

Mountain View Rd

La
M

ad
er

a

Lee Dr

Cago Lucero

For
est

Dr

Valle
de la

O
sh

a

M
ar

is
ol

 R
d

O
hv

Susan K Ln

Shea Ave

C
ounty R

oad A
004

O
so

 R
d

Currie
 Ave

P
in

on
Ln

O
hv

Blue Hills Dr

S
ee

Ya
R

d

Filomena Ln

Lo
u

don

Dr

Goat Hill Rd

Tecolote

County Road
A

11E

C
ow

C
rk

Cow C
rk

Cow
Crk

Cow Crk

E
st

ra
da

 R
d

C
ou

nt
y

R
oa

d
B

64

C
ounty

R
oad

B
64

Dalbey Dr

Arriba Rd

Smith
Ln

County Road B60

Fore
st Road 646

G
arden

Ln

La
M

ad
er

a

El C
amino

BD
r

Manuelitas

C
ow

C
rk

Emerson
R

nch

P
ac

k
Tr

l

Chico Dr

Vega Escondida

Storrie Lake Dr

Sta
cy

 R
d

B
ib

b
In

du
st

ria
l D

r

County Road A4A

County
Road A4A

Manzan
re

s
Ad

m
in

Site

E
B

ul
l C

rk

Cam
ino

C
harlie

S
an

Jose
Q

u
a

d

S
an

Jose
Q

uad

F
ro

n
ta

g
e

R
o

a
d

2
1

4
3

La Madera

Olivia Rd

Ohv

Jo
lly

Je
ep

Tr
l

Escondido Ln

C
ounty

R
oad

A19A

C
ou

nt
y

R
oa

d
A

19
A

C
ounty

R
oad

A19A

G
ol

f D
r

O
hv

Falls
CreekR

te

C
or

ra
le

s
C

an

C
alle

R
ustico

Calle Candido

Rudolph Dr

R
ito

O
sh

a

Christine Dr

Vall
e

de
la

Osh
a

A
ra

go
n

R
d

Goathill Rd

Bull C
anyon Area

Air Lock Rd

Valle
de la

Osh
a

P
ine R

idge D
r

Atascoso

Penny Ln

Mullins Dr

Fo
re

st
R

o
a

d
2

0
4

Apa
ch

ie
 C

yn

A
pachie

C
yn

Willow Ln

County Road C013

2 Roads

M
ar

tin
ez

 R
an

ch
 R

d

Elk Mtn

Ortiz Ln

County Road A29

Grump St

Prospero Dr

Melton Ranch
R

d

Martin
ez Ranch

Rd

B
ul

l C
an

yo
n 

A
re

a

Wyatt Dr

Atascoso M
ine

Frontage Road 2116

C
R

-16C

Valle de la Osha

D
avis

W
illow

A
rea

R
os

ill
a

P
ea

k

Gonzos Pl

Roxie Rd

P
ac

k 
Tr

l

P
a

ck
 T

rl

County Road A16C

C
ounty

R
oad

A16C

Harris
 Rd

M
an

ue
lit

as

Camino de Vida

Forest Road 391

Ohv

Co unt y
R

oa
d

A31

La
s 

V
eg

as
 B

lv
d

Leger Ranch Rd

V
alle

de
la

O
sha

Sparks
C

yn

Pec
os Barilla

s

County Road A33

County Road A015

Valle de la Osha

Pac
k T

rl

P
a

ck
 T

rl

P
ac

k
Tr

l

C
o

u
n

ty
 R

o
a

d
 C

2
2

C

B
ar

ill
as

Lo

A
ta

sco
so

Iro
n 

G
at

e 
Rd

Bar
X

Bar Ranch Rd

NM Highway 283

C
ou

nt
y

R
oa

d
A

3

E
lk

M
tn

Allen Ranch Rd

C
an

dy

ros
e Dr

O
ld

 R
a

n
ch

o
 R

d

Rito
Torito

M
esteno R

d

Pine Tree Rd

C
haperito

C
h

a
p

e
rito

C
ha

pe
rit

o

Ohv

Y
a

rd
m

a
n

 L
n

Daily Canyon Rd

Elk
M

ou
nt

ai
n

M
in

e

Ruidoso
Rdg

E
lk

M
tn

G
ascon

Trl

z{AO14

z{B44B

z{AO11
z{12

z{C001

z{C001

z{AD12
z{AD13

z{A3A

z{AO15

¬«518

¬«94

¬«94

¬«94

¬«71

¬«105

¬«144

¬«104

¬«266

¬«276

¬«283

¬«65

¬«65

¬«518

¬«518

¬«518

¬«518

¬«518

¬«329

¬«281

¬«161

¬«223

¬«283

¬«283

¬«250

§̈¦25

§̈¦25

§̈¦25

§̈¦25

§̈¦25

Pecos
Wilderness

36
°3

'
36

°2
'

36
°1

'
36

°
35

°5
9'

35
°5

8'
35

°5
7'

35
°5

6'
35

°5
5'

35
°5

4'
35

°5
3'

35
°5

2'
35

°5
1'

35
°5

0'
35

°4
9'

35
°4

8'
35

°4
7'

35
°4

6'
35

°4
5'

35
°4

4'
35

°4
3'

35
°4

2'
35

°4
1'

35
°4

0'
35

°3
9'

35
°3

8'
35

°3
7'

35
°3

6'
35

°3
5'

35
°3

4'
35

°3
3'

35
°3

2'

36
°3

'
36

°2
'

36
°1

'
36

°
35

°5
9'

35
°5

8'
35

°5
7'

35
°5

6'
35

°5
5'

35
°5

4'
35

°5
3'

35
°5

2'
35

°5
1'

35
°5

0'
35

°4
9'

35
°4

8'
35

°4
7'

35
°4

6'
35

°4
5'

35
°4

4'
35

°4
3'

35
°4

2'
35

°4
1'

35
°4

0'
35

°3
9'

35
°3

8'
35

°3
7'

35
°3

6'
35

°3
5'

35
°3

4'
35

°3
3'

35
°3

2'
-105°7'-105°8'-105°9'-105°10'-105°11'-105°12'-105°13'-105°14'-105°15'-105°16'-105°17'-105°18'-105°19'-105°20'-105°21'-105°22'-105°23'-105°24'-105°25'-105°26'-105°27'-105°28'-105°29'-105°30'-105°31'-105°32'-105°33'-105°34'-105°35'-105°36'-105°37'-105°38'-105°39'

-105°7'-105°8'-105°9'-105°10'-105°11'-105°12'-105°13'-105°14'-105°15'-105°16'-105°17'-105°18'-105°19'-105°20'-105°21'-105°22'-105°23'-105°24'-105°25'-105°26'-105°27'-105°28'-105°29'-105°30'-105°31'-105°32'-105°33'-105°34'-105°35'-105°36'-105°37'-105°38'

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 13N

0 1 2½
Miles

0 1 2½
Kilometers

Scale: 1:55,000

´
Total GIS Acres 170,665
05/06/2022 2256
Acres from IR and GPS

Map Created 5/7/2022 7:30 AM by Admin

Hermits Peak NM-SNF-000027
Calf Canyon NM-SNF-000028
Day Incident Operations 5/7/2022

Progression Combined Fire Progression of Hermits Peak & Calf Canyon Fires
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